

PACHET PRODUSE AMENAJARE - CIAPAD Branisca

I.D.: 103720426

Data publicarii 03.10.24 Coduri CPV 44423000-1 44411000-4

Pretul estimativ: 1.116,48 RON - 1.116,48 RON

Descriere: 2000635 COT PP PRES 25X90 BUC 240 X 0,66 159,33 2000616 TEU PP PRES 25 BUC 15 X 0,82 12,35 2000624 REDUCTIE PP PRES 25X20 BUC 20 X 0,35 7,06 2001347 RACORD OLANDEZ PP PRES 25X3/4FE BUC 4 X 11,78 47,13 2005980 RACORD OLANDEZ PP PRES 25X3/4FI BUC 4 X 10,00 40 2004007 CLEMA SUPTOR DUBLA 25MM 108 BUC 50 X 0,56 28,15 2020490 SNUR FILETE LOCTITE 55/160M BUC 2 X 42,00 84 2000637 COT PP PRES 25X45 BUC 20 X 0,77 15,46 2001835 ROBINET CU BILA 1 MF 37010 REM BUC 2 X 42,01 84,02 2001832 ROBINET CU BILA 3/4 FLUTURE 368FF34 BUC 8 X 17,54 140,3 2000393 COT INT-INT 22 5090 BUC 8 X 2,72 21,78 2000633 MUFA PP PRES 25 BUC 40 X 0,43 17,14 2001795 GARNITURA RACORD 3/4 65034 FARA AZBEST BUC 10 X 0,12 1,18 2005543 GARNITURA OLANDEZ 1" BUC 10 X 0,76 7,56 2033625 SET GARNITURI CLING. 11/2 ANTIVIB 5BUC SET 2 X 3,28 6,55 2002183 VAS EXPANSIUNE 24L R24 (VRV024) BUC 1 X 125,21 125,21 5000805 GLET CERESIT CT 127 20KG BUC 1 X 42,84 42,84 5001381 GLET CERESIT CT 126 20KG BUC 1 X 31,08 31,08 5000780 SPUMA CERESIT TS 61 MONTAJ 750ML BUC 5 X 26,04 130,21 1051246 DUOPOWER 8X65 S DIBLU NYLON CUT 2 X 57,57 115,13